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2113

2114

2115

2116

2117

2118

2119

2120

2121

2122

2123

2124

Wilby, David

Kitchen, Tom (trading
as Henry Kitchen)

Holds worth, Henry

Smith, Thomas (curry-
ing on business under
the style or fiim of
T. Smith and Co.)

Stockdill. Calvert
Aldridge

West, Joseph

Dawbarn, William
Yelverton (trading
alone as William
Dawbarn and Co.)

Saul, Alfred

Simpson, Robert Smith...
-

Hedley, Robert

Cave, Luoy Elizabeth
Alice

Newall, Marius Charles

Residing and carrying on business ab 6,
Upper Batley-lane, Birstall, in the county
of York

Dowes-yard, West Vale, near Halifax,
Yorkshire

59, Pontefract-lane, in the city of Leeds

Carrying on business at the Mart, Guildford-
frtreet. in the city of Leeds, and residing in
lodgings at Briggate, Kaaresborougb, in
the county of York

Residing at 11, Crown-street, Call-lane, and
carrying on business at the Covered Market,
both in the city of Leeds

17, Queen street, Leicester, in the county
borough of Leicester

Residing at 97, Merton-road, Boo tie, in the
county of Lancaster, and carrying on
business, at 7, Crosshall-htreet, Liverpool

Residing at 13, Mary-street, Harpurhev,
Manchester, in the county of Lancaster,
and carrying on business at 72, Hoc-hdale-
road, harpuihey, Manchester aforesaid

5, Millbank-terrace, Redcar, in the county
of York

Stamfordham, Northumberland

90 and 91, Upper St. James-street, Newport,
Isle of v\ ight

44, Strand, Ryde, Isle of Wight

Plasterer ..

Cab Proprietor and
Carrier

Grocer

Auctioneer and Valuer ..

Confectioner

Mechanic

Builders' Merchant ...

Grocer

Tinsmith

Joiner

Silversmith (Married
Woman)

Retired Colonel in the
Royal Artillery

Dewsbury

Halifax

Leeds

Leeds

Leeds

Leicester

Liverpool

Manchester

Middlesbrough

Newcastle -on-
Tyne

Newport and
Ryde

Newport and
Hyde

June 30, 1903

June 19, 1903

June 29, 1903

June 29, 1903

June 29, 1903

June 30, 1903

July 1, 1903

June 29, 1903

June 30, 1903

Jure 30, 1903

June 30, 1903

June 30, 1903

20
of 1903

7
of 1903

68
of 1903

69
of 1903

70
of 1903

63
of 1903

49
of 1903

42
of 1903

15
of 1903

60
of 1903

12
of 1903

11
of 1903

June 30, 1903

June 29, 1903

June 29, 1903

June 29, 1903

June 29, 1903

June 30, 1903

July 1, 1903

June 29, 1903

June 30, 1903

June 30, 1903

June 30, 1903

June 30, 1903

17

7

Gl

02

03

59

38

30

18

45

9

8

Debtor's

Creditor's...

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

^Sec. 4-1 (A), Bank- {£
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