RECEIVING ORDERS-continued.

. . . .

No.	Debtor's Name.	Address	Description.	Court.	Date of Filing Petition.	No. of Matter.	Date of Receiving Order.	No of Receiving Order.	Whether Debtor's or Creditor's Petition.	Act or Acts of Bankruptey proved in Cieditor's Petition.
2113	Wilby, David	Residing and carrying on business at 6, Upper Batley-lane, Birstall, in the county of York	Plasterer	Dewsbury	June 30, 1903	20 of 1903	June 30, 1903	17	Debtor's	
2114	Kitchen, Tom (trading as Henry Kitchén)	Bowes-yard, West Vale, near Halifax, Yorkshire	Cab Proprietor and Carrier	Halifax	June 19, 1903	7 of 1903	June 29, 1903	7	Creditor's	Sec. 4–1 (A), Ban ruptcy Act, 188
21 15	Holdsworth, Henry	59, Pontefract-lane, in the city of Leeds	Grocer	Leeds	June 29, 1903	68 of 1903	June 29, 1903	61	Debtor's	
2116	Smith, Thomas (carry- ing on business under the style or firm of T. Smith and Co.)	Carrying on business at the Mart, Guildford- street, in the city of Leeds, and residing in lodgings at Briggate, Knaresborough, in the county of York	Auctioncer and Valuer	Lecds	June 29, 1903	69 of 1903	June 29, 1903	62	Debtor's	
2117	Stockdill. Calvert Aldridge	Residing at 11, Crown-street, Call-lane, and carrying on business at the Covered Market, both in the city of Leeds	Confectioner	Leeds	June 29, 1903	70 of 1903	June 29, 1903	63	Debtor's	•
2118	West, Joseph	17, Queen street, Leicester, in the county borough of Leicester	Mechanic	Leicester	June 30, 1903	63 of 1903	June 30, 1903	59	Debtor's	
2119	Dawbarn, William Yelverton (trading alone as William Dawbarn and Co.)	Residing at 97, Merton-road, Boctle, in the county of Lancaster, and carrying on business, at 7, Urosshall-street, Liverpool	Builders' Merchant	Liverpool	July 1, 1903	49 of 1903	July 1, 1903	38	Debtor's	
2120	Saul, Alfred	Residing at 13, Mary-street, Harpurhev, Manchester, in the county of Lancaster, and carrying on business at 72, Hochdale- road, Harputhey, Manchester aforesaid	Grocer	Manchester	June 29, 1903	42 of 1903	June 29, 1903	30	Debtor's	
2121	Simpson, Robert Smith	5, Millbank-terrace, Redcar, in the county of York	Tinsmith	Middlesbrough	June 30, 1903	15 of 1903	June 80, 1903	18	Debtor's	
2122	Hedley, Robert ,.	Stamfordham, Northumberland	Joiner	Newcastle - on - Tyne	Jure 30, 1903	50 of 1903	June 30, 1903	45	Debtor's	
2 123	Cave, Lucy Elizabeth Alice	90 and 91, Upper St. James-street, Newport, Isle of Wight	Silversmith (Married Woman)	Newport and Ryde	June 30, 1903	12 of 1903	June 30, 1903	9	Debtor's	
2124	Newall, Marius Charles	44, Strand, Ryde, Isle of Wight	Retired Colonel in the Royal Artillery	Newport and Ryde	June 30, 1903	11 of 1903	June 30, 1903	8	Debtor's	